
o
SYLLABUS FOR ST/ EXAMINTE ATIO 9-20N 201

CLASS- xt SUBJECT - BtoLOGY 044
EST /EXAM

SCHEDUL Tentative
T

E CHAPTERS TOTAL
MARKS

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 1
4TH.llTHJULY 2019

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Biological Classification
Plant Kingdom
Animal Kingdom
Morphology of Flowerinc

nA ta om o Ff o erv n aP n tsc

The Living world

2ND SEPT-13TH SEPTEMBER 2019

HATF YEARTY
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Biological Classification
Plant Kingdom
Animal Kingdom
Morphology of Flowering
Anatomy of Flowering plants
Structural Organisation in

An ima ls.

8. Cell-The Unit of Life
9 . Biomolecules

The Living world

70 (THEORY)

PERlODICASSESSMENT 2
3RD JAN- 13TH JAN 2o2o

11. Transport in plants
l2.Mineral Nutrition
13. Photosynthesis in Higher
Plants

14. Respiration in plants
15. Plant - Growth and

10. Cell Cycle and Cell Division

Deve lopment

50(THEORY)

YEARTY EXAM
77fH- 28IH FEBRUARY

2020

e chapters as per CBSEAltth

70 (THEORY)

50

Guidelines


